www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2018 Eaton 681
2A
2A
Clamped EBMXD
explosionproof
disconnect switches
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups BA, C, D
Cl. I, Zones 1 & 2

Explosionproof
Dust-ignitionproof
Ordering information:
Part number example
EBMX1D-F030 S784
BHigh AIC and -50°C temperature certifications do not apply for Group B.
CClass J fuses not included.
DAvailable in fused configuration only.
EList selected options in alphanumeric order.
Enclosure size
1 All non-fused; 30A, 60A fused
2 100A fused
3 200A fused
Series
EBMX
Hazardous rated
enclosure with
clamping technology
EBMX D1 – S784030
Function
D
Disconnect in
clamped EBMX
enclosure
OptionsE
HT +60°C enclosure rating
MT -50°C enclosure rating
R11 Space heater, 25 watts, 120V
R22 Space heater, 25 watts, 240V
R44 Space heater, 25 watts, 480V
RLN 120V red LED light with "ON" legend plate
RLN2 240V red LED light with "ON" legend plate
RLN4 480V red LED light with "ON" legend plate
S214 External ground lug
S752 External epoxy coating
S753 Internal and external epoxy coating
S756V Breather and drain, Class I, Groups B, C, D
S784 Auxiliary contact on switch: (1) NO & (1) NC
S785 Auxiliary contacts on switch: (2) NO & (2) NC
S786 12-point terminal block, 30A, 300V
F
Amperage
030 30A
060 60A
100 100A
200D 200A
Type
FC Fused
N Non-fused
Cat. # Amperage Fuse type 220-240 VAC 440-480 VAC 600 VAC 125 VDC 250 VDC
EBMX1D-N030 30
N/A
10 20 25
N/A N/AEBMX1D-N060 60 20 40 50
EBMX1D-N100 100 25 50 50
EBMX1D-F030 30
Class JC
7.5 15 20 3 5
EBMX1D-F060 60 15 30 50 3 10
EBMX2D-F100 100 30 60 75 7.5 20
EBMX3D-F200 200 60 125 150 15 40
Disconnect switch horsepower ratings, 3-pole:
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2018 Eaton 683
2A
2A